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Contracts Executed by the Agency Over $1 Million
September 13, 2018 — December 6, 2018



Division

Strategic Planning and Funding
Strategic Planning and Funding
Strategic Planning and Funding
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce
Academic Quality and Workforce

Academic Quality and Workforce

Performing Agent

Baylor College of Medicine

Baylor College of Medicine

The University of Texas at Arlington
Texas State Technical College System
Dallas County Community College District
Houston Community College System
South Texas College

Alamo Community College District
Tarrant County College District
Austin Community College

Lone Star College System

Description

Agreement with BCOM to tranfer Undergraduate Medical Education Appropriation to HHSC
Agreement with BCOM to tranfer Graduate Medical Education Appropriation to HHSC
Nursing Shortage Reduction Regular Program

Perkins Basic Grant

Perkins Basic Grant

Perkins Basic Grant

Perkins Basic Grant

Perkins Basic Grant

Perkins Basic Grant

Perkins Basic Grant

Perkins Basic Grant

Contracts Over $1 Million executed September 13, 2018 - December 6, 2018

Active date
10/18/2018
10/17/2018
11/14/2018
10/3/2018
10/3/2018
11/1/2018
9/25/2018
10/10/2018
10/3/2018
10/3/2018
10/3/2018

“m n n »n n n n n n n un

Total $
37,599,919.00
7,710,499.00
1,013,266.60
2,453,492.00
2,405,568.00
2,093,116.00
1,823,129.00
1,486,419.00
1,226,410.00
1,111,654.00

1,009,297.00



