

Texas Higher Education Coordinating Board

Contracts Executed by the Agency Over \$1 Million

September 13, 2018 – December 6, 2018

Division	Performing Agent	Description	Active date	Total \$
Strategic Planning and Funding	Baylor College of Medicine	Agreement with BCOM to tranfer Undergraduate Medical Education Appropriation to HHSC	10/18/2018	\$ 37,599,919.00
Strategic Planning and Funding	Baylor College of Medicine	Agreement with BCOM to tranfer Graduate Medical Education Appropriation to HHSC	10/17/2018	\$ 7,710,499.00
Strategic Planning and Funding	The University of Texas at Arlington	Nursing Shortage Reduction Regular Program	11/14/2018	\$ 1,013,266.60
Academic Quality and Workforce	Texas State Technical College System	Perkins Basic Grant	10/3/2018	\$ 2,453,492.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Dallas County Community College District	Perkins Basic Grant	10/3/2018	\$ 2,405,568.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Houston Community College System	Perkins Basic Grant	11/1/2018	\$ 2,093,116.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	South Texas College	Perkins Basic Grant	9/25/2018	\$ 1,823,129.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Alamo Community College District	Perkins Basic Grant	10/10/2018	\$ 1,486,419.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Tarrant County College District	Perkins Basic Grant	10/3/2018	\$ 1,226,410.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Austin Community College	Perkins Basic Grant	10/3/2018	\$ 1,111,654.00
Academic Quality and Workforce	Lone Star College System	Perkins Basic Grant	10/3/2018	\$ 1,009,297.00